CABLE ASSEMBLY DATA SHEET
086 SERIES, SEMI-FLEX CABLE ,
 GPO(FEMALE)- GPO(FEMALE)
GA711-GPWFGPWF-XXX
Gwave Technology Inc.  Tel.: +86 10 58937305/06 Page
4th Floor,New Material Plaza,Yongfeng Hi-Tech Base,Haidian Fax: +86 10 58937307
District,Beijing ,China(100094)   www.gwave-tech.com email: gwave@gwave-tech.com 1 / 2
* Label and Shrinking tube design depend on customer’s request.

GPO FEMALE
RIGHT ANGLE
GPO FEMALE
RIGHT ANGLE
CABLE ASSEMBLY DATA SHEET
086 SERIES, SEMI-FLEX CABLE ,
 GPO(FEMALE)- GPO(FEMALE)
GA711-GPWFGPWF-XXX
Gwave Technology Inc.  Tel.: +86 10 58937305/06 Page
4th Floor,New Material Plaza,Yongfeng Hi-Tech Base,Haidian Fax: +86 10 58937307
District,Beijing ,China(100094)   www.gwave-tech.com email: gwave@gwave-tech.com 2 / 2
 Part Number List
    Part Number Length [mm]
Insertion Loss ≤(dB)
3GHz 5GHz 10GHz 18GHz
GA711-GPWFGPWF-1000 1000±15 1.33 1.92 2.71 3.65
GA711-GPWFGPWF-500 500±10 0.785 0.95 1.42 2.15
GA711-GPWFGPWF-300 300±10 0.53 0.65 0.96 1.49
GA711-GPWFGPWF-200 200±10 0.404 0.51 0.74 1.16
GA711-GPWFGPWF-100 100±10 0.27 0.35 0.52 0.83
Cable Specifications
Center Conductor Silver plated copper
Dielectric Solid extruded PTFE
Jacket None